

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	33538_000 Version: 1	Name:	LONG BEACH UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT OF LOS ANGELES COUNTY - AFTER-SCHOOL PROGRAM SERVICES AGREEEMENT
Туре:	Conformed Contract	Status:	CCIS
File created:	10/24/2014	In control:	City Clerk
On agenda:	8/5/2014	Final action:	8/5/2014
Title:	AFTER-SCHOOL PROGRAM SERVICES AGREEMENT: (LBUSD #2884.09, PURCHASE ORDER #C664228, AUTHORIZED BY BOARD ACTION 10/7/2014) OPERATE AN AFTER-SCHOOL ENRICHMENT PROGRAM AT BURBANK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$161,797 (MAXIMUM CORE AMOUNT IS \$134,831 & SUPPLEMENTAL AMOUNT IS \$26,966)		
Sponsors:	Parks, Recreation and Marine		
Indexes:	Agreements		
Code sections:			
Attachments:	1. 33538_000.pdf		
Date	Ver. Action By	Act	ion Result
8/5/2014	1 City Council	app	prove recommendation

AFTER-SCHOOL PROGRAM SERVICES AGREEMENT: (LBUSD #2884.09, PURCHASE ORDER #C664228, AUTHORIZED BY BOARD ACTION 10/7/2014) OPERATE AN AFTER-SCHOOL ENRICHMENT PROGRAM AT BURBANK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$161,797 (MAXIMUM CORE AMOUNT IS \$134,831 & SUPPLEMENTAL AMOUNT IS \$26,966)